
Mountain Range High School Marching Band 
Rehearsal Calendar 

 

Day Date Time Type of Event 

Sat. May 11 9a-4p 
Mattress Fundraiser (choose a 2-3 

hour shift) 
Sat. May 18 9a-1p Kick-off Rehearsal (FULL BAND)* 

Fri.-Sat. June 7 & 8 8a-4p Mini Band Camp (FULL BAND)* 
Wed. June 19 3-4:15p Percussion and Color Guard 
Wed. June 19 5-9p Ensemble Rehearsal (FULL BAND) 
Wed. June 26 3-4:15p Percussion and Color Guard 
Wed. June 26 5-9p Ensemble Rehearsal (FULL BAND) 
Wed. July 10 3-4:15p Percussion and Color Guard 
Wed. July 10 5-9p Ensemble Rehearsal (FULL BAND) 
Wed. July 17 3-4:15p Percussion and Color Guard 
Wed. July 17 5-9p Ensemble Rehearsal (FULL BAND) 
Wed. July 24 3-4:15p Percussion and Color Guard 
Wed. July 24 5-9p Ensemble Rehearsal (FULL BAND) 

Mon. July 29 5-9p 
New Marcher Academy  

(New Marchers and Leadership)* 
 July 30 – Aug. 10 Varies Band Camp (FULL BAND)* 

Mon./Wed. 
Sat. Aug. 14 – Oct. 26 6-9p 

8a-4p 

Regular Rehearsals (FULL BAND)* 
This is our general schedule—rehearsals may vary for 

specific circumstances during the season. 

*Required for drill spot 
Important: 
Please communicate absences to your section leader and Mr. Evans ahead of time. 
 
David Evans - Director of Bands   
David.L.Evans@adams12.org 
720-972-6409       

mailto:David.L.Evans@adams12.org

